
For Personal Use Only 

 

Vehicle Information: 
2008 NISSAN XTERRA 4.0 
VIN: 5N1AN08U78C521266 
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY 
4.0L V6 FI DOHC 24V 
REAR WHEEL DRIVE 
Standard Equipment | Safety Options 

Search for other 2008 NISSAN XTERRA 
vehicles in San Antonio, TX 

  

 

Very minor damage reported 

 

2Previous owners 

 

4Service records available 

 

Types of owners: Rental, Personal 

 

 

78,243 Last reported odometer reading 

 

 

$240 Below retail book value 

 
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/9/13 at 4:49:35 
PM (EST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this 
report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used 
car. 

Price Calculator™ 
Adjust the value of this 2008 Nissan Xterra 4.0 based on the information available in this report 

 
1) Retail Book Value 

 
2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 

 
3) Adjusted Retail Value 

$ 



 

Enter retail book value here 

 

 

 

- $240 
Below retail book value 

 
Begin by entering  

the retail book value 

 

 Ownership History 
The number of owners is estimated 

 Owner 1  Owner 2 

   

Year purchased 2008  2008  

Type of owner Rental Personal 

Estimated length of ownership 6 months  3 yrs. 11 mo.  

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas  Texas  

Estimated miles driven per year ---  14,914/yr  

Last reported odometer reading 18,929  78,243  

 Title History 
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section 

 Owner 1  Owner 2 

   

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon 
Guaranteed 
No Problem 

Guaranteed 
No Problem 

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits 
Guaranteed 
No Problem 

Guaranteed 
No Problem 

 

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles 
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, 
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. Register | View Terms | View Certificate 

 

 Additional History  Owner 1  Owner 2 



Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX 

   

Total Loss 
No total loss reported to CARFAX.  

No Issues Reported 
 

No Issues Reported 

Structural Damage 
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.  

No Issues Reported 
 

No Issues Reported 

Airbag Deployment 
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.  

No Issues Reported 
 

No Issues Reported 

Odometer Check 
No indication of an odometer rollback.  

No Issues Indicated 
 

No Issues Indicated 

Accident / Damage 
Accident reported.  

No Issues Reported 

Very Minor 

Damage 

Manufacturer Recall 
Check with an authorized Nissan dealer for any open recalls.  

No Recalls Reported 
 

No Recalls Reported 

Basic Warranty 
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an extended warranty? 

Warranty 

Expired 
Warranty 

Expired 

Tell us what you know about this vehicle 

 Hot Listings® 
Still looking? Find similar cars just listed for sale in your area. 

  

Let us do the work! Get daily 

updates of NISSAN XTERRA vehicles 
for sale in your area. 
 
Email: 

  
Zip: 

 

 
 

   

2007 NISSAN XTERRA 4.0  

 

Body Style: 4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility 

Engine Type: 4.0L V6 FI DOHC 24V 

Standard Equipment: Power Windows, Power 

Steering, Air Conditioning, AM / FM CD, Power 

Brakes, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit Odometer 

Free CARFAX Report 

  

World Car Nissan 

Hyundai  

210-599-5959 

 

Distance: 15.42 mi 

View Dealer Inventory  

Contact Dealer 

2007 NISSAN XTERRA 4.0  

 

Body Style: 4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility 

Engine Type: 4.0L V6 FI DOHC 24V 

Standard Equipment: Power Windows, Power 

Steering, Air Conditioning, AM / FM CD, Power 

Brakes, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit Odometer 

Free CARFAX Report 

  

World Car Mazda Kia-

West  

210-735-6000 

 

Distance: 14.95 mi 

View Dealer Inventory  

Contact Dealer 

2007 NISSAN XTERRA 4.0  

 

Body Style: 4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility 

Engine Type: 4.0L V6 FI DOHC 24V 

Standard Equipment: Power Windows, Power 

Steering, Air Conditioning, AM / FM CD, Power 

Brakes, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit Odometer 

Free CARFAX Report 

  

World Car Nissan 

Hyundai  

210-599-5959 

 

Distance: 15.42 mi 

View Dealer Inventory  

Contact Dealer 
  



 

Glossary 

 Detailed History 
 

 Owner 1 
Purchased: 2008 
Type: Rental 
Where: Texas 
Est. length 
owned: 

2/8/08 - 
8/29/08  
(6 months) 

 

  

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments: 

01/24/2008     Ingram Park Nissan 
Mazda 
San Antonio, TX 
210-681-6300 
ingramparknissan.com  

Pre-delivery inspection completed 
Washed/detailed 
State safety inspection completed 

02/08/2008   10   Texas 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
San Antonio, TX 
Title 
#01540839477142207   

Title issued or updated 
First owner reported 
Registered as rental 
vehicle 

08/29/2008   18,568   Auto Auction   Sold at auction 
 

 

 
 Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at auction every year. 

09/19/2008   18,668   Online Listing   Vehicle offered for sale 

10/06/2008   18,846   Auto Auction 
Texas   

Listed as a dealer vehicle 
Sold at auction 

10/11/2008     Charlie Clark Nissan 
Harlingen, TX 
956-423-6975 
charlieclarknissan.c 
om   

Front wiper blades/refills replaced 
Air filter replaced 
Cabin air filter replaced 
Tires rotated and balanced 
Pre-delivery inspection completed 
Nitrogen fill tires 

10/17/2008   18,893   Dealer Inventory   Vehicle offered for sale 

10/23/2008   18,929   Charlie Clark Nissan 
Harlingen, TX 
956-423-6975 
charlieclarknissan.c 
om   

Vehicle sold 

 

  
 

 Owner 2 
Purchased: 2008 
Type: Personal 
Where: Texas 
Est. miles/year: 14,914/yr 
Est. length 
owned: 

12/2/08 - 
11/19/12  
(3 yrs. 11 mo.) 

 

Low mileage!This owner drove 
less than the industry average of 
15,000 miles per year. 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments: 

12/02/2008   18,945   Texas 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Alamo, TX 
Title 
#03110239749112008   

Title issued or updated 
New owner reported 
Loan or lien reported 

04/07/2010     Texas 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Alamo, TX 
Title 
#03110239749112008   

Registration issued or renewed 
Loan or lien reported 
Passed safety inspection 

02/24/2011     Texas 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Edinburg, TX 

Registration issued or renewed 
Loan or lien reported 
Passed safety inspection 



 

Title 
#03110239749112008   

Registration updated when owner moved 
the vehicle to a new location 

02/06/2012     Texas 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Edinburg, TX 
Title 
#03110239749112008   

Registration issued or renewed 
Loan or lien reported 
Passed safety inspection 
Vehicle color noted as Blue 

03/06/2012   70,960   Bert Ogden Auto 
Group 
bertogden.com   

Maintenance inspection completed 

11/19/2012   78,114   Mercedes Benz Of San 
Juan 
San Juan, TX 
956-787-4400 
mbsanjuantx.com   

Vehicle offered for sale 

12/05/2012     Dealer Inventory   Vehicle offered for sale 

12/10/2012   78,242   Mercedes Benz Of San 
Juan 
San Juan, TX 
956-787-4400 
mbsanjuantx.com   

Washed/detailed 

Not 
Reported   

  Damage Report   Accident reported 
It hit a motor vehicle 
Very minor rear damage reported 
Airbags did not deploy 

 

 

 

 This accident occurred in 2012, but the exact date was not reported to 
CARFAX. 

 Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or scratches to the vehicle 
body. 

01/28/2013   78,243   Auto Auction 
Texas   

Listed as a dealer vehicle 
Sold at auction 

 

 

 
I'm here to help! Print and bring my SmartBuyer Checklist when 
you go to test drive this 2008 Nissan Xterra 4.0. 

 Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection 
 

  
 

 


